
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 Project Management Mon 3/12/07 Fri 5/22/15

74 Outreach Thu 4/12/07 Wed 9/2/09

140 Part A - Evolution of GTS Mon 3/12/07 Fri 12/30/11

167 Develop regulatory Docs Mon 3/12/07 Thu 4/1/10

194 Part B - New WIS Functionality Mon 3/12/07 Tue 2/1/11

195 WMO Core Metadata Profile Mon 3/12/07 Tue 2/1/11

209 UNGIWG (UN Geospatial Information Working Group) Mon 3/12/07 Fri 1/30/09

211 Develop & Implement GISC Mon 3/12/07 Fri 12/11/09

232 Develop and Implement DCPC Mon 3/12/07 Thu 12/31/09

250 Develop & Implement WIS components of an NC Mon 3/12/07 Mon 3/12/07

251 ET-WISC (Expert Team on WIS GISC & DCPC) Mon 3/12/07 Fri 6/13/08

255 Capacity building and training Mon 3/12/07 Mon 3/12/07

260 Coordination with IGDDS Mon 3/12/07 Fri 1/29/10

283 Coordination with WIGOS Fri 9/28/07 Fri 12/31/10

289 Interoperability with GEO Mon 3/12/07 Fri 11/28/08
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